

Co	nfiden	tiality	/ Requested:
	Yes	N	lo

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1175369

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15							
Name:	Spot Description:							
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R							
Address 2:	Feet from							
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section							
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:							
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW							
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:							
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxxx)							
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84							
Purchaser:	County:							
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:							
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Field Name:							
□ Oil □ WSW □ SHOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW □ OG □ GSW □ Temp. Abd. □ CM (Coal Bed Methane) □ Cathodic □ Other (Core, Expl., etc.): If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	Producing Formation: Kelly Bushing: Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No If yes, show depth set: Feet							
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:							
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.							
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer Commingled Permit #: Dual Completion Permit #: SWD Permit #:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:							
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:							
GSW Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:							
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Permit #:							

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY									
Confidentiality Requested									
Date:									
Confidential Release Date:									
Wireline Log Received									
Geologist Report Received									
UIC Distribution									
ALT									

Page Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name:			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:					
open and closed, flow	ing and shut-in pressu	ormations penetrated. Dures, whether shut-in preith final chart(s). Attach	ssure reached stati	c level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bott			
		tain Geophysical Data a r newer AND an image f		gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-log	gs@kcc.ks.gov	. Digital electronic log	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Yes No			n (Top), Depth an			
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	9		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No						
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING	RECORD Ne	w Used				
		Report all strings set-o			on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	EEZE RECORD	I	1		
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and Po	ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	тор вошот							
Plug Off Zone								
Does the volume of the to	•	n this well? aulic fracturing treatment ex submitted to the chemical o		Yes [Yes [Yes [No (If No, ski)	o questions 2 and question 3) out Page Three		
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plug			cture, Shot, Cement			
S.13.6 Y G. 7 GG.	Specify Fo	ootage of Each Interval Perf	orated	(Ar	nount and Kind of Ma	terial Used)	Depth	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	IR. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls. Gas	Mcf Wate	er Bl	bls. G	ias-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
				T.O.		DE 0-11-		
DISPOSITION Vented Sold	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease	Open Hole	METHOD OF COMPLE Perf. Dually		nmingled	PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:	
(If vented, Sub		Other (Specify)	(Submit A		mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	BROOKS 1-13
Doc ID	1175369

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
CONDUC TOR	17.33	13.375	40	78	COMMON	200	
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	319	60/40 POZ	250	
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	15.5	3490	AA2	100	



Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

C NO PAGE INVOICE DATE 1 of 1 1004409 12/06/2013 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91354273

Brooks

Cowley

LEASE NAME

LOCATION В

COUNTY s STATE

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

1-13

JOB CONTACT

	T						
ЈОВ #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER 1	о.	TERMS	DUE DATE		
40668967	19905			Net - 30 days	01/05/2014		
					<u> </u>		
		QTY		of UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT		
For Service Dates	: 12/04/2013 to 1	2/04/2013					
o. co. 1.00 20100							
0040668967	α	OS RECEI	77位3				
	α		- 1				
	•		2013				
	nt-New Well Casing/Pi	12/04/2013					
Cement 5 1/2" Long	string				,		
AA2 Cement		26	5.00 EA	10.20	2,703.00		
C-41P			3.00 EA		1		
Salt		l l	4.00 EA	1			
FLA-322		20	0.00 EA	4.50	900.00		
Gilsonite		1,33	0.00 EA	0.40	534.66		
Super Flush II		50	0.00 EA	0.92	459.00		
"Latch Down Plug 8	& Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu		1.00 EA	240.00	240.0		
"Cmt. Shoe Packer"	Type, 5 1/2"" (Red)"		1.00 EA	2,220.00	2,220.0		
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""			8.00 EA		1		
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu			1.00 EA	l _i			
"Unit Mileage Chg (F			0.00 МІ	2.55			
Heavy Equipment M			0.00 МІ	4.20	1		
	el. Chgs., per ton mil	1,50	0.00 EA	ſ			
Depth Charge; 3001		1	1.00 EA	•	1		
Blending & Mixing S Plug Container Util.			5.00 BA 1.00 EA	<u> </u>			
"Service Supervisor			1.00 EA				
C-44	, 11130 0 1113 011 100.	_	0.00 EA		1		
U 44		}	0.09	0.00	7,72.00		
			ļ				
			1				
					·		
		1					
				·	2.4		
PLEASE REMIT	TO: Si	END OTHER CORRESPONDENC	E TO:	SUB TOTAL			
BASIC ENERGY	SERVICES, LP B	ASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP		13,517.1			
PO BOX 841903	80	1 CHERRY ST, STE 2100		TAX	372.9		
DALLAS, TX 752	784_19N3 F(ORT WORTH, TX 76102	-	INVOICE TOTAL	13,890.1		

BASIC 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 09503 A

		SERVICES Phon IPING & WIRELINE	ne 620-6	72-1201 - 31	5-6W	/ .	DATE	TICKET NO				
DATE OF JOB	4-13	DISTRICT Pratt, F	rans	595		OLD □ F	ROD INJ	□WDW		STOMER RDER NO.:		
CUSTOMER	1al Er	lergy, Incor			LEASE F	Broot	rs			WELL NO	-13	
ADDRESS			<u>.</u>		COUNTY COWLEY STATE TANSAS							
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW	lessich!	M.McGra	w: 5	5. Piers	50n	
AUTHORIZED B	Υ				JOB TYPE(C.N. U	1- Long	strina				
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DATE	AM OTIO	SE SE	
37,216	1.25	-	-				ARRIVED AT	JOB			30	
77 (06-199	686-19,905 1.25						START OPE	RATION		# 8°	15	
77,696-19,90	1,905 1.25					1	FINISH OPE	RATION		AM C	30	
19,831-19,81	62 1.25						RELEASED	12.4-1	3	£ 3. L	1 5	
							MILES FROM	A STATION TO	WELL	120		
products, and/or sup become a part of th	l is authorized to pplies includes al	NTRACT CONDITIONS: (This of execute this contract as an ag I of and only those terms and out the written consent of an offi	ent of the onditions a	customer. A appearing on	s such, the unde the front and bac	rsigned agre ck of this doo	ees and acknowle cument. No addit	edges that this cor	terms a	and/or condition	ns shall	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SEF	RVICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN	NT .	
CP105	AAZB	lend Cement				Sh	235		5	3,995	00	
CP105	AAZE	llend Cement				Sh	30		\$	510	00	
CC 109	Deloa	mer				Lb	63		5	252	00	
CC 111	Salt					1-6	1,024	**	\$ '	512	00	
CC 115	Gas Blo	xh				Lb	`a50		\$	1,287	50	
cc 129	Fluid	-055				<u>Lb</u>	200	·	4	1,500	00	
cc 201	Gilson				11-11	<u>Lb</u>	1,330		5	991	00	
CF 607		Down Plygand F		le, 5	12	29	1_1		\$`	400	00	
CFIOOL	Weath	erford Pack	<u>er S</u>	hoe, 5)/2	ea	1		1.51	3,700		
CF 165	Turbo					lea	8		\$	<u> '880</u>	00	
CF 1901	Bastret.	5/2				eu	1		5	290	00	
CC 155	Super F	Jush II				Gal	500		5	<u> </u>	∞	
E 100	Pictrup	Mileage				<u>Mi</u>	120		1.5	- کاک	<u> </u>	
EIOL	Heavy	Equipment 1)	leag	<u>e</u>		_mi	240		5	1,680	00	
E 113	Bult 1	Delivery				<u> † M</u>	1,500		\$	2,400	00	
CF 204	Cemer	1 Pump': 3,00	Fee	1 To 4	,000 Fee	1 his	4		\$	2,160	00	
CE 240	Blendi	ny and mixing	15e1	VICE		SIT	265		\$	371	00	
CF 504	Plug CO	ntainer				Job	1 1		\$	250	00	
5003	Servi	ce Superviso	<u>r</u>	<u> </u>	·- <u>-</u>	lhrs	L8	<u> </u>	1 \$	175	∞	
								SUB TO)TAL	12 ~17	1.1	
CH	EMICAL / ACID [DATA:		r-				KG.	9	13 ₁ 51/	16	
<u> </u>					RVICE & EQU	IPMENT		X ON \$	1		 	
				LMA	TERIALS		%TA	X ON \$				
		'						TC	TAL			

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE /



TREATMENT REPORT

energy services, L.P.												
Customer	ne lay	Inc.	Lease N	lo.			Date		417			
Lease Br	oolts		Well #	1-13				$ \sqrt{} $				
Field Order #	Station	Pratt	Tansas	Gasha 1	15.5 Pepth	3.399F	County	Cou	y ey State			
Type Job	. N. W	Long	string		Formation			Legal De	ascription 6 W			
PIP	E DATA	PERF	ORATING DAE	Ment Per	USED			ATMENT I	RESUME			
Casing Size	5, Subing 91	Shots/F	235 sacl	TS AAQW:	1h.88	- Juid P	ATE PR	ESS De	MEIP Mer, 18 Gas Bbh			
Depth 951	Depth	From	To 108	5. 17. 5L	b.15K.G	Maxonit	e '		5 Min.			
Velume 8 B	b Yolume	From	То	15.3L	b./Gal.	5, 45C	sall si	4.1.3	6 10 Min. F T. 1 Str.			
Max Press	Max Press	From	То	20es		Avg			15 Min.			
Well Connecti	on Annulus V		3050 otosofo	bove bland	toPlugf	HHPIUsed			Annulus Pressure			
Plug Depth		epth From	То	Flush 80.	3 Bbl. Fr	Gas Volume			Total Load			
Customer Re	oresentative	Dustin	1 Weyer Stat	ion Manager	YINGO	rdley	Treater	larenc	e R. Messich			
Service Units	37,216	77,686	19905 19.9						<u> </u>			
Driver Names M€		Mc	Grav	Pierson	<u> </u>				<u> </u>			
Time P/	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	Rate			Ser	vice Log				
3 30						_	- ,		ety Meeting.			
	ValDr	illing	Startton	on Weath	erford	Pacter	Shoe	,Sho€	· Joint with			
	Laten	Down	Baffle Sc	rewed in	to colla	randa	total	0184	Toints 15.5 LLUFA			
	5/2°C	asing.	Bastret	vas insta	lled abo	ove col	iar #	12. A	Turbolizer was			
	insta	lled or	collais #	1, 3, 5, 8,	12,28	30 and	1#32					
					1 ~	ng in we		_	•			
<u> </u>					1	e Ball 1			er Shoe			
8:20	1300				1	action U	VITAP	umptru	<u>cti</u>			
				<u> </u>	Circul			Minutes				
<u> </u>		2,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Shotin			· Tot	Openwell.			
8:20	300	_		6.5					re Pre-Flush			
			20	7	1 .	Super		•				
	-		32	5	Start	Freshu	<u>rater</u>	Space	r			
			35	5	Start	Mixing	<u>2355</u>	acts /	A-2cement.			
	-0-		92	<u> </u>					WashFumpand			
2.01				/ -					Plug. Open well.			
8 26	150		11.5	6.5				. ,	lacement			
4	960		43	5	Start	tolif	tcen	rent_				
9:55	900		80.3		Plugo	lour.	<u>-</u>	·				
	2000	· -			Pressu	reup		1.0				
-				7	Release	pressur	e.Late	h Down	1 Plug			
1001	4 NIE 11:			3	ITlug K	at Hole	୧.		(000) 000			

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Wash up pump truct 9:45 Jacomplete Thank You Clarence Mitter Jose



Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

^I 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

MO NO INVOICE DATE PAGE 12/03/2013 1 of 1 1004409

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91352143

Brooks

Cowley

LEASE NAME J

LOCATION

В COUNTY

STATE

KS

Τ

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

1-13

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER	NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40668121	19843				Net - 30 days	01/02/2014
		QTY	τ	J of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
or Service Dates	s: 11/30/2013 to 11	/30/2013				
)40668121			a		\mathbf{R} F	CEIVE
		0170	H			DEC 0 5 2013
	ent-New Well Casing/Pi 1	/30/2013			•	PLC 0 0 2013
Cement 8 5/8 Surfa	ice					
60/40 POZ			50.00 E		9.00	•
Celloflake Calcium Chloride			63.00 E/ 45.00 E/		2.77 0.79	
Wooden Cmt Plug,	8 5/8"""	•	45.00 E/	- 1	120.00	
-	PU, cars one way)"	1	00.00 м	1	3.19	
leavy Equipment M	lileage	2	00.00 м	11	5.25	1,050
	el. Chgs., per ton mil	1,0	75.00 EA	1	1.20	1,290
Depth Charge; 0-50			1.00 E/		750.00	
Blending & Mixing S Plug Container Util.		2		AG	1.05	
'Service Supervisor]	1.00 E/		187.50 131.25	
	,				101.20	131
-			ſ	j		
*						

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903

801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL TAX 7,042.76 187.70

INVOICE TOTAL

7,230.46

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 09331 A

F	PRESSURE PUMPI	NG & WIRELINE			DATE TICKET NO							
DATE OF 11-30	2-13 DI	STRICT PIGTT			WEYL D	OLD F	PROD INJ	□ WDW		JSTOMER RDER NO.:		
CUSTOMER /	aL Ene	144			LEASE $eta_{\it f}$	OOKS			1-13	WELL NO).	
ADDRESS					COUNTY (STATE	155			
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW ED STEVE JOE							
AUTHORIZED B	Υ		-		JOB TYPE:	Cnu						
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	ED .	24/3		TIME 1200	
19857-19843		nin				↓	ARRIVED AT	JOB //	14.13	AN C	100	
19826 7376	58 30 m	in	- 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	START OPER	RATION 11-3	0.13		730	
28443			- - -			+	FINISH OPER	RATION S			800	
			 				RELEASED)		100	
								STATION TO	WELL		•	
	is contract without t	i and only those terms and the written consent of an o	ficer of Basic E	nergy Se	rvices LP.		SIGNED: X	R, OPERATOR,	CONTR		AGENT)	
EP 103	60/40 P	OZ				sK	250	and the second		3000	000	
CC 102	Cello +	CLake				10	63			23 -	3 10	
CC 109	Calciur	(1)	de			16	645		1	677	7 25	
CF 153	Wooden					09	1-			160	2 00	
CF 153 E 100 E 101 E 113 CE 200	PICKUP	MILEGGE				mi	100			425	00	
É 101	Heavy	MILEGGE				Mi	200			1400	00	
E 113	BULK L	lel ivery				TM	1075			1720		
	DePth C	harge/				4hr	' 1			1000		
CE 240	Mixing	Charge				_\SK	250			350		
CE 504	PLUYDE	onTainer		<u> </u>		JOB			+	<u> 250</u>		
5 003	Surervi	50r				<u>eq</u>			$\overline{\mathbf{H}}$	1.75	00	
		·							++			
							T		1			
									\perp			
CHE	EMICAL / ACID DAT	A:]					SUB TO	OTALG	7.040	76	
			1		RVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TAX	ON\$				
-			1	MA	TERIALS		%TAX	ON\$				
]					TO	DTAL			
·											l	

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE AND ALL

SERVICE

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

25 02111102 01,52111101

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY
(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·												
Customer	gL Ene	219	V		Lease No).				Date	11	3 V				
Lease Br	ooKs	0			Well #	1-13				1	/1 -	- 50	-/-	3		
Field Order #	Statio	n /	Orgi	Τ			Casing	Depth Depth	1	County	100	wley		State KS		
Type Job	cnw		surf					Formation				Legal De	escription	****		
PIPE	DATA		PERF	ORATIN	IG DATA		FLUID (JSED		7	TREA [®]	TMENT	RESUME			
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	t		Acid	l		RATE PRESS				ISIP			
Depth.	Depth		From	Te)	Pre	Pad		Max				5 Min.			
Volume	Volume		From	To		Pad	**		Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Pres	s	From	Т),	Frac			Avg			, ""	15 Min.			
Well Connection	on Annulus	√ol.	From	To)				HHP Use	d			Annulus I	Pressure		
Plug Depth	Packer D	-	From	To)	Flus			Gas Volu	me			Total Loa	d		
Customer Rep	resentative	Ra	ndy		Statio	n Mana	ıger K∈	vin		Trea	iter J	re				
Service Units	19559	198	543 [']	19526				35443								
Driver Names	E	0		5	TRUE			50 C								
Timě	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	Bbls. P	umped		Rate					ce Log				
2100		<u> </u>						On Lo Bun T	ic/sq	FETY	ME	Cring				
-7.		<u> </u>				•		Bun T	JN	0 f S	<u> X</u>	C59	24HC	<u> </u>		
7:0		<u> </u>	•	5		in	· ·	H20 51			1					
		-		53				mix 2	<u>50.5K</u>	076	0/4	0 P87	<u>@ 14</u>	.57		
		\vdash			<u> </u>		2	5491	Down Release Play							
C (2)	,			14) 	1	THAL OUR.							
800				19) 5				ract	-				
500		 		///				Plug	<u>Uoun</u>		-					
		 						5	BBLO	C (+)	1501	at ta	Pit	<u> </u>		
										,	11/64	// / C	1 //			
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
					-					. ,						
																
		<u> </u>														
								j: 6 () TI,	10/11.	/ K						
								TI,	1/3/14	$j\ell\ell$						



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346 MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice # 264413 INVOICE _______ Terms: 0/0/30, n/30Page 1 11/30/2013 Invoice Date: BROOKS 1-13 VAL ENERGY 43782 200 WEST DOUGLAS SUITE 520 RECEIVED 13-31-6 WICHITA KS 67202 11-27-2013) DEC 0 5 2013 KS Total **Qty Unit Price** Part Number Description 3140.00 200.00 15.7000 CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 1104S .7800 468.00 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 600.00 1102 2.4700 247.00 FLO-SEAL (25#) 100.00 1107 CEMENT BASKET 13 3/8" 1.00 604.0000 604.00 4111 Total Hours Unit Price Description 0) 1.00 870.00 870.00 446 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE) 172.20 41.00 4.20 EOUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 446 Cement N Conductor 1.00 578.10 578.10 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 502

Parts: 4459.00 Freight: .00 Tax: 285.38 AR 6364.68
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 6364.68

Sublt: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 0304.00

Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Date Signed CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS GILLETTE, WY BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS **EUREKA, KS** 307/686-4914 918/338-0808 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-8822



264413

TICKET NUMBER LOCATION 180 FOREMAN TEff Shell

PO	Box	884,	Cha	nute,	KS	66720
ട്ടാവ	. 421	021/	~-	900	467.	9676

	hanute, KS 6672 or 800-467-8676		-D TICKE	T&TREA CEMEN	TMENT REP	ORT <u># 15-035</u>	12/5/11-1	20 - 00	
DATE	CUSTOMER #		NAME & NUM		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
11/17/13 CUSTOMER	8576	Brooks		1-13	13	31	6	Cowley	
19/ene	rgy			_	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER	
·					446	Jash G			
200 W Douglas Ave Ste 520 STATE ZIP CODE				-	539	Justin Jeffs			
wichit			67202		337	DETTO			
				⊔ HOLE DEPTI	H_128	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 1.73/	ŕ	
	4 -	DRILL PIPE					OTHER		
LURRY WEIGH			O.8 WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT			CEMENT LEFT in	in CASING		
	ISPLACEMENT 9.5 DISPLACEMENT			PSI RATE			!		
وی :REMARKS	fety Mee	ting, bro	ke cir	e punj	ped 805	KG Class	Acemen	+	
4% cal	cium 1216	Poly disp	19ced w	th 9/2	bbls frest	waterpu	aped 120	9.5KS	
1 C/955 A	cement	4% c9/c	ium 1/2	16 goly	down be	ickside_			
							-		
									
.)									
								·	
		·		-		·····	 		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	DE	SCRIPTION o	f SERVICES or PR	ODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
54015		1	PUMP CHARGE			870,00	870.00		
5406		41	MILEAGE				4.20	172,20	
11045		2005Ks	C1955	Acen	ent-		15,70	3140,00	
1102		600 165		um Chl			.78	468,00	
1107		100125		19Ke			2 47	247,00	
4111		100103	1,33/20	P. m. en +	Brsket	,	60400	604.00	
5407A		10	Tonn	12990	delivery		1.41	578.10 V	
		- J. <u></u>							
•									
					-		Subtotal	6079,30	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-Intal		
					<u></u>		picici -		
					<u> </u>	6.4	SALES TAX	285.38	
ivin 3737 ,	^	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····	<u> </u>	ESTIMATED		
	7/2	Suld					TOTAL	16364,68	
LITHORIZTION	1 alney	mino		TITLE			DATE		

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for